This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP-466
May 2007
CKL 10 SEER (36-62)
Remote Condensing Units
REPAIR PARTS
®
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.

M22, M23, M24, M25, M27, M28, M29)
RP-466 REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CKL36-1
M2 - CKL36-1D
M3 - CKL36-1E
M4 - CKL36-1F
M5 - CKL36-1G
M6 - CKL36-1H
M7 - CKL36-1K
M8 - CKL36-1L
M9 - CKL36-3
M10 - CKL36-3A
M11 - CKL36-3K
M12 - CKL36-3L
M13 - CKL42-1
M14 - CKL42-1A
M15 - CKL42-1B
M16 - CKL42-1L
M17 - CKL49-1
M18 - CKL49-1L
M19 - CKL49-3
M20 - CKL49-3A
M21 - CKL49-3L
M22 - CKL60-1
M23 - CKL60-1L
M24 - CKL60-3
M25 - CKL60-3L
M26 - CKL60-4
M27 - CKL60-4L
M28 - CKL62-1
M29 - CKL62-1L
4RP-466
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
5 RP-466
Control Cover/Control Box
6RP-466
Control Cover/Control Box
Ref
.
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CONTROL BOX COVER 1787624PDG81
ACCESS PANEL 25" (M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M9,
M10)
1787707P91
ACCESS PANEL 27.5" (M1, M7, M8, M11, M12,
M17, M18, M19, M20, M21)
1787708PDG91
ACCESS PANEL 30" (M13, M14, M15, M16, M22,
M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
1787709PDG91
ACCESS PANEL 37.5" (M28, M29)1787717PDG91
CAPACITOR 5/370V (M9, M10, M11, M12, M19,
M20, M21, M24, M25, M26, M27)
CAP050000370VA101
CAPACITOR 5/40/370V (M6)CAP050400370RS101
CAPACITOR 5/40/440V (M14, M15, M16, M17, M18)CAP050400440RT101
CAPACITOR 5/45/370V (M1, M2, M4)CAP050450370RS101
CAPACITOR 5/50/370V (M3, M5, M7, M8, M13)CAP050500370RT101
CAPACITOR 5/60/370V (M22, M23)CAP050600370RT101
CAPACITOR 5/70/370 (M28, M29)CAP050700370RT101
CAPACITOR STRAP 1284835111
START ASSIST (M3)B1141657121
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 277V, 125 LRA (M1,
M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M13, M14, M15, M16)

M29)
CONT2P040024V181
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CKL36-1
M2 - CKL36-1D
M3 - CKL36-1E
M4 - CKL36-1F
M5 - CKL36-1G
M6 - CKL36-1H
M7 - CKL36-1K
M8 - CKL36-1L
M9 - CKL36-3
M10 - CKL36-3A
M11 - CKL36-3K
M12 - CKL36-3L
M13 - CKL42-1
M14 - CKL42-1A
M15 - CKL42-1B
M16 - CKL42-1L
M17 - CKL49-1
M18 - CKL49-1L
M19 - CKL49-3
M20 - CKL49-3A
M21 - CKL49-3L
M22 - CKL60-1
M23 - CKL60-1L
M24 - CKL60-3
M25 - CKL60-3L
M26 - CKL60-4
M27 - CKL60-4L
M28 - CKL62-1
M29 - CKL62-1L
7 RP-466
Compressor/Tubing Assy
8RP-466
Compressor/Tubing Assy
Ref
.
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CRATED SERVICE COIL (M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M9,
M10, M11)
126210321
CRATED SERVICE COIL (M1)126210421
CRATED SERVICE COIL (M13, M14, M15, M16)126210521
CRATED SERVICE COIL (M22, M23, M24, M25,
M26, M27)
126211021
CRATED SERVICE COIL (M28, M29)126211821
CRATED SERVICE COIL (M7, M8, M12)126211921
CRATED SERVICE COIL (M17, M18, M19, M20,
M21)
1265627S21
SINGLE-FLOW FILTER DRIER, STEEL (M1, M2,
M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16)
B121921261
SINGLE-FLOW FILTER DRIER, STEEL (M17, M19,
M20, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
B121922561
BASE PAN (M1, M2, M3)1787209P71
BASE PAN (M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14, M15, M16)
1787211PDG71
BASE PAN (M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23,
M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
1787212PDG71

M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25)
M0221641NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CKL36-1
M2 - CKL36-1D
M3 - CKL36-1E
M4 - CKL36-1F
M5 - CKL36-1G
M6 - CKL36-1H
M7 - CKL36-1K
M8 - CKL36-1L
M9 - CKL36-3
M10 - CKL36-3A
M11 - CKL36-3K
M12 - CKL36-3L
M13 - CKL42-1
M14 - CKL42-1A
M15 - CKL42-1B
M16 - CKL42-1L
M17 - CKL49-1
M18 - CKL49-1L
M19 - CKL49-3
M20 - CKL49-3A
M21 - CKL49-3L
M22 - CKL60-1
M23 - CKL60-1L
M24 - CKL60-3
M25 - CKL60-3L
M26 - CKL60-4
M27 - CKL60-4L
M28 - CKL62-1
M29 - CKL62-1L
9 RP-466
Cabinet Top/Side panels
10RP-466
Cabinet Top/Side panels
Ref
.
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
LOUVERED PANEL, TOP LRG (M17, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27, M28,
M29)
1779415PDG11
TOP PANEL (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16)
1779405PDG11
LOUVERED PANEL, 27.5" HAIRPIN SIDE LRG (M7,
M8, M11, M12)
1259552PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, 27.5" HAIRPIN SIDE LRG
(M18, M21)
B125956831
LOUVERED PANEL, 30.0" HAIRPIN LRG (M22,
M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
1259561PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, 30.0" HAIRPIN SIDE LRG
(M13, M14, M15, M16)
1259553PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, 37.5" HAIRPIN LRG (M28,
M29)
1259562PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M4, M5, M6,
M9, M10)
1259551P31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M17, M18,
M19, M20, M21)
1259568PDG31

LOUVERED PANEL, SINGLE PIECE (M2, M3)1259525PNS
LOUVERED PANEL, SINGLE PIECE (M1)1259527PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CKL36-1
M2 - CKL36-1D
M3 - CKL36-1E
M4 - CKL36-1F
M5 - CKL36-1G
M6 - CKL36-1H
M7 - CKL36-1K
M8 - CKL36-1L
M9 - CKL36-3
M10 - CKL36-3A
M11 - CKL36-3K
M12 - CKL36-3L
M13 - CKL42-1
M14 - CKL42-1A
M15 - CKL42-1B
M16 - CKL42-1L
M17 - CKL49-1
M18 - CKL49-1L
M19 - CKL49-3
M20 - CKL49-3A
M21 - CKL49-3L
M22 - CKL60-1
M23 - CKL60-1L
M24 - CKL60-3
M25 - CKL60-3L
M26 - CKL60-4
M27 - CKL60-4L
M28 - CKL62-1
M29 - CKL62-1L
11 RP-466